

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8180-8184 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

SULTAN SINGH ETC.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. ETC.ETC.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. K. Sasikala, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service on all the respondents is complete.

Respondents have failed to file their statement of case within the time granted by the order of the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers passed on 23.9.2013.

Statement of case on behalf of the appellant has already come on record.

No further steps required.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR